Fixture Specifications:
Housing:
Finish:
Lens:
Light Source:
Mounting Bracket:
Warranty:
Electrical Notes:

7¾”
3”
¾”
1
Stainless Steel Brackets Wall Anchors
INCLUDED
“L” Shaped
Short Bracket
Standard Bracket
Cable Connectors
Quick-locking Cable Connectors, TanCX-LOC
1½”
⅝”
CX-LOC
Transformers
T-LTF60 60W, 12V, Compact Mini Transformer
T-LT75 75W, 12 and 15V, Single Circuit Transformer
w/ Integrated Mechanical Timer.
T-LT150 150W, 12-15V, Single Circuit Transformer.
T-LT300 300W, 12-15V, Single Circuit Transformer.
T-LT600 600W, 12-15V, Dual Circuit Transformer.
T-LT900 900W, 12-22V, Triple Circuit Transformer.
T-LT150
T-LT75
T-FIDT Field Installed Plug-in Digital Timer.
T-TR-FIP